Year 10 Volleyball A

1 Mazenod
2 StBede's

3 Parade

4 Emmanuel
5 CBC St Kilda
6 Whitefriars
7
8
9
0
1

St Joseph's FTG

St Bernard's
Simonds
De La Salle

1
11 Salesian

Year 9 Volleyball A

1 Mazenod
Whitefriars

St Joseph's FTG

2

3

4 Parade

5 Salesian

6 StBede's

7 De La Salle
8 St Bernard's
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Year 10 Volleyball B
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Mazenod

St Bede's
Emmanuel
St Joseph's FTG
St Bemnard's
CBC St Kidla
Whitefriars
Simonds
Salesian

De La Salle
Parade

Year 9 Volleyball B

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

Mazenod
Parade

St Bede's
Whitefriars

St Joseph's FTG
St Bernard's

De La Salle
Salesian

Year 8 Div 1 Volleyball A Year 8 Div 1 Volleyball B

EQ1
EQ1

Whitefriars
Mazenod
Parade

St Bede's
CBC St Kilda
Salesian

St Bernard's
Emmanuel
De La Salle

10 Simonds

Year 8 Div 2 Volleyball C

EQ1 Mazenod
Parade (P)
Whitefriars
St Bernard's

5 Parade

Year 7 Div 1 Volleyball A

EQ1
EQ1
EQ3
EQ3
EQ5
EQ5
EQ7
EQ7

Salesian
Mazenod

Parade

St Bede's
Whitefriars
De La Salle
St Bernard's

2
3
4
5
6 St Joseph's FTG
7
8
9
0

St Joseph's FTG

EQ1
EQ1

2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
0

1

Mazenod

St Bede's

St Bernard's
Whitefriars
Parade
Salesian
Emmanuel
St Joseph's FTG
De La Salle
CBC St Kilda
Simonds

Year 8 Div 2 Volleyball D

EQ1
EQ1
EQ3
EQ3

5

Whitefriars
St Bernard's
Parade (P)
Parade
Mazenod

Year 7 Div 1 Volleyball B

EQ1
EQ1
EQ3
EQ3
EQ5
EQ5
EQ7
EQ7

Parade
Mazenod
Salesian

St Bede's

St Joseph's FTG
Whitefriars

St Bernard's

De La Salle

Year 7 Div 2 Volleyball C Year 7 Div 2 Volleyball D

EQ1 Mazenod

EQ1 Parade (P)
EQ3 Parade (P)
EQ3 Whitefriars

5 St Bernard's

EQ1
EQ1
EQ3
EQ3

5

St Bemnard's
Parade
Whitefriars
Parade (P)
Mazenod

“Excellence,
Honour and
Fairness in
Student Activities”

Associated
Catholic
Colleges

Year 10 Tennis
Whitefriars

2 Mazenod

3 StBede's

4 St Joseph's FTG
5 St Bermard's

6 Salesian
7
8
9

-

Emmanuel
De La Salle
Parade

Year 9 Tennis
St Bede's

St Bernard's
Mazenod
Parade
Salesian
Whitefriars

De La Salle

St Joseph's FTG
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Year 8 Div 1 Tennis
EQ 1 StBede's
EQ 1 De La Salle

2 Emmanuel
St Bernard's
Parade
Mazenod
Salesian
Whitefriars
St Joseph's FTG
CBC St Kilda
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Year 8 Div 2 Tennis
EQ 1 StBermard's
EQ 1 Parade
EQ 3 Mazenod
EQ 3 Whitefriars
5 Parade (P)

Year 7 Div 1 Tennis
EQ 1 StBermard's
EQ 1 StBede's
EQ 3 Mazenod
EQ 3 Whitefriars
EQ 5 Parade
EQ 5 De La Salle
EQ 7 Salesian
EQ 7 St Joseph's FTG

Year 7 Div 2 Tennis
EQ 1 Parade
EQ 1 StBemard's
EQ 3 Whitefriars
EQ 3 Mazenod
5 Parade (P)

Year 10 Cricket

St Bernard's

De La Salle
Whitefriars
Parade
Emmanuel

St Joseph's FTG
St Joseph's GEEL
St Bede's
Salesian

10 CBC St Kilda

11 Mazenod

12 Simonds
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Year 9 Cricket
St Joseph's GEEL
Whitefriars
Mazenod
St Joseph's FTG
St Bernard's
De La Salle (1)
St Bede's
Parade

9 Salesian

10 De La Salle (2)

Year 8 Div 1 Cricket
EQ 1 Salesian
EQ 1 St Bede's
Parade
Whitefriars
De La Salle
CBC St Kilda
Mazenod
St Bernard's
St Joseph's FTG
Simonds
Emmanuel

-
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Year 8 Div 2 Cricket
EQ 1 De La Salle

EQ 1 Whitefriars

EQ 3 Parade

EQ 3 Mazenod

EQ 5 St Bernard's

EQ 5 Parade (P)

Year 7 Div 1 Cricket
EQ 1 Whitefriars

EQ 1 St Bede's

EQ 3 St Bernard's

EQ 3 Salesian

EQ 5 Mazenod

EQ 5 De La Salle

EQ 7 St Joseph's FTG
EQ 7 Parade

Year 7 Div 2 Cricket
EQ 1 St Bede's
EQ 1 St Bemard's
EQ 3 Whitefriars
EQ 3 Mazenod
EQ 5 De La Salle
EQ 5 Parade
7 Parade (P)



